Tableau 1

Budget prévisionnel - CREBS - 2015

réunions/stages nationaux

AGN Lyon 04/15

Séminaire CNEBS créteil 02/15

Colloque CNEBS bormes les mimosas 09/15
réunion annuelle CNEBS 11/15

réunions/stages régionaux
stage FB1/FB2

sciences participatives

divers

frais banque
documentation/petites fournitures
déplacements régionaux
telephone/internet

affranchissement

débit

650
480
730
550

350
550

28
150
700
500

92

4780

CNEBS

500
340
525
415

1780

FFESSM

crédit

CRC

150
140
205
135

350
550

28
150
700
500

92

3000



